Enclosed Power Supplies
TXL Series, 15 –1000 Watt
Features
◆ Compact metal case with
screw terminal block
◆ Dual and triple output models with
 isolated outputs

  TXL 1000-48S* 48 VDC 21.0 A
Models with Single Output
Order Code Case Type Output Power
max.
* Output1
(Main Output)
* Output 2 * Output 3
TXL 035-0512D +5 VDC/ 4.0 A +12 VDC/ 2.5 A
TXL 035-0524D
D 35 Watt
+5 VDC/ 4.0 A +24 VDC/ 1.3 A
TXL 035-1212D +12 VDC/ 3.0 A –12 VDC/ 1.5 A
TXL 035-1515D +15 VDC/ 2.4 A –15 VDC/ 1.5 A
TXL 060-0512DI 5 VDC/ 8.0 A 12 VDC/ 4.0 A
TXL 060-0524DI 5 VDC/ 6.0 A 24 VDC/ 2.2 A
TXL 060-0521TI
E 60 Watt
5 VDC/ 8.0 A 12 VDC/ 3.5 A 5 VDC/ 1.0 A
TXL 060-0522TI 5 VDC/ 7.0 A 12 VDC/ 3.5 A 12 VDC/ 1.0 A
TXL 060-0533TI 5 VDC/ 7.0 A 15 VDC/ 3.0 A 15 VDC/ 1.0 A
TXL 060-0534TI 5 VDC/ 6.0 A 12 VDC/ 1.5 A 24 VDC/ 1.2 A
TXL 100-0512DI 5 VDC/ 12.0 A 12 VDC/ 7.0 A
TXL 100-0524DI 5 VDC/ 12.0 A 24 VDC/ 3.5 A
TXL 100-0521TI
J 100 Watt